EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)

1.	Name of Procuring Agency	:	National Bank of Pakistan		
2.	Method of Procurement	:	Single stage one envelope		
3.	Title of Procurement	:	Renovation of NBP, Sargodha.	Ghalla Mandi branch, R.O	
4.	Tender Inquiry No.	:	NT-07/04/2017-4	Dated 04.07.2017	
5.	PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)	:	<u>TS321041E</u>	Dated 05.07.2017	
6.	Date & Time of Bid Closing : <u>26-07-2017 at 11:00 hours</u>		hours		
7.	Date & Time of Bid Opening	:	26-07-2017 at 11:30 hours		
8.	No. of Bids Received	:	<u>03 Nos.</u>		
9.	Criteria for Bid evaluation	:	Lowest evaluated bid		
10.	Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation	:	As under		
me of Bidder		Marks	Evaluation	Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy /	

Name of Bidder	Ma	Marks		Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy /
	Technical	Financial		Basis for Rejection / Acceptance
	(if applicable)	(if applicable)		as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s. AI-Atif Construction	Accepted	Opened	3,947,095/-	As per rule 35 of PPRA rules 2004
M/s. Bux Construction	Accepted	Opened	4,111,240/-	-Do-
Company				
M/s. Rai Enterprises	Accepted	Opened	4,441,840/-	-Do-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s. Al-Atif Construction

Rs.3,947,095/-

Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR CHIEF ENGINEER (NORTH) NBP, ENGG: WING (NORTH), RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE PH. 042-99211216 FAX. 042-99211223